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ASIAN TACOS  
Lettuce, slices of mixed bell pepper sriracha mayo
Sirloin Steak (g); Grilled Chicken (g) Cod (g)  
or Crispy Tofu (v) (vg) (g)

9.75

GYOZAS (g) (s) (sy) 

Fried or steamed. with Hoi-Sin sauce, or  
Gyoza sauce Chicken, Duck, Prawn, Vegetable 

7

HIRATA STEAMED BAO BUNS (g) 

Steamed buns stuffed with Japanese style cucumber, 
onion pickle, lettuce with sriracha mayo and delicious 
savoury fillings Beef, Chicken or Pumpkin (vg)

9.50

KATSU CURRY  (g) (vg) 

Served with basmati rice & salad Chicken (g) Prawns 
(g) Tofu

8.95

KARAAGE FRIED CHICKEN (g) 
Sweethart cabbage with a sweet chilli sauce

7.95

CHICKEN OR BEEF TERIYAKI (g) (s) (sy)  

Served with a Teriyaki sauce 

9.50

CHICKEN WINGS   
Deep fried and garnished with fresh chili and  
spring onion.  
 
Three flavours to choose from: 
 
Salt & Pepper Wings with sweet chilli sauce (s) 
Sticky Teriyaki Wings with honey and soy glaze (s) (g)
Firecracker Wings with lime & coriander mayo (s)

8

TEMPURA VEGETABLES 

With sweet chilli mayo sauce (v) (vg) (g)  
Tender broccoli, red pepper, carrot, spring onion,  
red onion, aubergine 

6.50

TEMPURA PRAWNS 
With sweet chilli mayo sauce (g) Fresh chili,  
spring onion, and a slice of lemon 

8.50

CHILLI SALT BABY SQUID (g) (s) 
Served with a chilli coriander dipping sauce and 
sweetheart cabbage 

7.95

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL (v) (vg) (g)  

Mixed salad with sweet chilli sauce Sea Salt 

6.50

KOREAN CHICKEN (g) 
In a sticky sauce sprinkled with sesame seeds

7.50

PRAWN KATSU (g) 
Crispy fried prawns in panko breadcrumbs,  
served with sweethart cabbage tonkatsu sauce

8.50

STIR FRY NOODLES (s) (g) (d) (f) 

Mixed bell peppers, onion, bean sprout Teriyaki Chicken 
(sy), Chilli Prawns, Tofu (sy) (v) (vg) + choice of  Udon 
Noodles (g) (d) or Rice Noodles (v) (vg) 

8.95

SIDE S

EDAMAME (v) (vg) (sy) 

SEASONED FRIES (v) 

SWEET POTATO FRIES (v) (vg) 

HALOUMI FRIES (V)

RICE  (g) (sy) (e) 

All fried rices are served with eggs and mixed vegetables

CHICKEN  
TIGER PRAWN 
FRESH VEGETABLES

4.50

HANGERS

SERVED WITH FRIES & JAPANESE  
SEAWEED SALAD.
Presented on a hanging skewer and packed with  
succulent flavours throughout. Lamb, chicken, prawns or Tofu.

BURGERS

CRISPY JAPANESE STYLE CHICKEN BURGER WITH ASIAN SLAW (g) (d) 

KOREAN BBQ BEEF BURGER WITH CHEESE (g) (s) (d) 

VEGETABLE BURGER WITH JAPANESE PICKLE (g) (s) (sy) (d) (v) (vg)

SUSHI

12.50

BENTO

Meal box with five compartments and each of them contain a delightful surprise. 

CHICKEN KATSU BENTO (g)  
Chicken breast coated in a panko breadcrumb, served with japanese curry sauce, 
chicken gyoza, karokke pumpkin, sea salt edamame and sticky rice. 

17.25

SEAFOOD BENTO (g) (s)  
Grilled salmon with teriyaki sauce and stir-fried greens, karokke pumpkin, prawn gyoza, 
spicy edamame and sticky rice. 

TOFU KATSU BENTO (vg) (g) 
Stir-fried greens, golden tofu and karokke pumpkin, served with katsu sauce, sea salt edamame  
and sticky rice.

19.75

16.50

12.50

11

MAKI
Fish and / or vegetables and  
rice wrapped in seaweed  

CUCUMBER MAKI  
AVOCADO MAKI 
SALMON AND AVOCADO MAKI  
SALMON MAKI

ROLLS
Fish and / or vegetables  
wrapped in sticky white rice 

CUCUMBER MAKI  
AVOCADO MAKI 
SALMON AND AVOCADO MAKI  
SALMON MAKI

6.25 
6.25 
8.50 
8.25

NIGRI
Sushi white rice with fresh fish placed on top  

SALMON NIGIRI
PRAWN NIGIRI
INARI NIGIRI
BEEF NIGIRI
NIGIRI SELECTION

SASHIMI 
Delicacy of thinly sliced fish 

SALMON SASHIMI
BEEF TATAKI 
Briefly seared and thinly sliced meat
SALMON SELECTION

9.50 
9.50 
9.00 
7.95

        8 
        8 
 6.85 
  7.50 
10.95

    12.95 
      9.95 
 
    17.50 

The head-turner!

Favourite!

We recommend 2-3 per person
We love 
a burger!

(v) Vegetarian (g) Gluten (vg) Vegan (s) Sesame (sy) Soya (d) Dairy (n) Nuts (f) Fungi (e) egg
Management reserves the right to serve. 10% discretionary service charge is added.

Fresh & Tasty 

Food Menu

14.95

SMOKED SALMON WITH PRAWNS AND 
HORSERADISH CREAM AND LIME  
VINAIGRETTE (e) (d) 

Fresh Scottish smoked salmon with Atlantic prawns 
dressed with leaves and a finished with a zingy sauce.

8.50

TOMATO & MOZZARELLA SALAD (d)  

Served with a Tomato dressing 

7.50

5
5.50

4.50

7.50
7.95
6.95


