We recommend 2-3 per person

SMALL DISHES

ASIAN TACOS	9.75
Lettuce, slices of mixed bell pepper sriracha mayo Sirloin Steak (g); Grilled Chicken (g) Cod (g) or Crispy Tofu (v) (vg) (g)	
GYOZAS (g) (s) (sy)	7
Fried or steamed. with Hoi-Sin sauce, or Gyoza sauce Chicken, Duck, Prawn, Vegetable	
HIRATA STEAMED BAO BUNS (g)	9.50
Steamed buns stuffed with Japanese style cucumber, onion pickle, lettuce with sriracha mayo and delicious savoury fillings Beef, Chicken or Pumpkin (vg)	
KATSU CURRY (g) (vg)	8.95
Served with basmati rice & salad Chicken (g) Prawns (g) Tofu	
TEMPURA VEGETABLES	6.50
With sweet chilli mayo sauce (v) (vg) (g) Tender broccoli, red pepper, carrot, spring onion, red onion, aubergine	
TEMPURA PRAWNS	8.50
With sweet chilli mayo sauce (g) Fresh chili, spring onion, and a slice of lemon	
CHILLI SALT BABY SQUID (g) (s)	7.95
Served with a chilli coriander dipping sauce and sweetheart cabbage	
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL (v) (vg) (g)	6.50
Mixed salad with sweet chilli sauce Sea Salt	
KOREAN CHICKEN (g) Favourite!	7.50
In a sticky sauce sprinkled with sesame seeds	
PRAWN KATSU (g)	8.50
Crispy fried prawns in panko breadcrumbs, served with sweethart cabbage tonkatsu sauce	
KARAAGE FRIED CHICKEN (g)	7.95
Sweethart cabbage with a sweet chilli sauce	
9 12	

CHICKEN OR BEEF TERIYAKI (g) (s) (sy)

Served with a Teriyaki sauce

9.50

CHICKEN WINGS	8
---------------	---

Deep fried and garnished with fresh chili and spring onion.

Three flavours to choose from:

Salt & Pepper Wings with sweet chilli sauce (s)
Sticky Teriyaki Wings with honey and soy glaze (s) (g)
Firecracker Wings with lime & coriander mayo (s)

STIR FRY NOODLES (s) (g) (d) (f) 8.95

Mixed bell peppers, onion, bean sprout Teriyaki Chicken (sy), Chilli Prawns, Tofu (sy) (v) (vg) + choice of Udon Noodles (g) (d) or Rice Noodles (v) (vg)

SMOKED SALMON WITH PRAWNS AND 8.50 HORSERADISH CREAM AND LIME VINAIGRETTE (e) (d)

Fresh Scottish smoked salmon with Atlantic prawns dressed with leaves and a finished with a zingy sauce.

TOMATO & MOZZARELLA SALAD (d) 7.50

Served with a Tomato dressing

SIDES

EDAMAME (v) (vg) (sy)	4.50
SEASONED FRIES (v)	4.50
SWEET POTATO FRIES (v) (vg)	5
HALOUMI FRIES (V)	5.50
RICE (g) (sy) (e)	
All fried rices are served with eggs and mixed vege	tables
CHICKEN	7.50
TIGER PRAWN	7.95
FRESH VEGETABLES	6.95

HANGERS

the head-turner!

SERVED WITH FRIES & JAPANESE SEAWEED SALAD.

Presented on a hanging skewer and packed with succulent flavours throughout. Lamb, chicken, prawns or Tofu.

BURGERS

a burger!

11

CRISPY JAPANESE STYLE CHICKEN BURGER WITH ASIAN SLAW (g) (d) 12.50
KOREAN BBQ BEEF BURGER WITH CHEESE (g) (s) (d) 12.50

The state of the s

VEGETABLE BURGER WITH JAPANESE PICKLE (g) (s) (sy) (d) (v) (vg)

SUSHI

MAKI Fish and / or vegetables and		NIGRI Sushi white rice with fresh fish placed on top	o O
rice wrapped in seaweed CUCUMBER MAKI AVOCADO MAKI SALMON AND AVOCADO MAKI SALMON MAKI	6.25 6.25 8.50 8.25	SALMON NIGIRI PRAWN NIGIRI INARI NIGIRI BEEF NIGIRI NIGIRI SELECTION	8 6.85 7.50 10.95
ROLLS Fish and / or vegetables wrapped in sticky white rice		SASHIMI Delicacy of thinly sliced fish SALMON SASHIMI	12.95
CUCUMBER MAKI AVOCADO MAKI SALMON AND AVOCADO MAKI SALMON MAKI	9.50 9.50 9.00 7.95	BEEF TATAKI Briefly seared and thinly sliced meat SALMON SELECTION	9.95 17.50

BENTO

Meal box with five compartments and each of them contain a delightful surprise.

CHICKEN KATSU BENTO (g)	17.25
Chicken breast coated in a panko breadcrumb, served with japanese curry sauce.	

chicken gyoza, karokke pumpkin, sea salt edamame and sticky rice.

SEAFOOD BENTO (g) (s) 19.75

Grilled salmon with teriyaki sauce and stir-fried greens, karokke pumpkin, prawn gyoza, spicy edamame and sticky rice.

TOFU KATSU BENTO (vg) (g) 16.50

Stir-fried greens, golden tofu and karokke pumpkin, served with katsu sauce, sea salt edamame and sticky rice.

(v) Vegetarian (g) Gluten (vg) Vegan (s) Sesame (sy) Soya (d) Dairy (n) Nuts (f) Fungi (e) egg Management reserves the right to serve. 10% discretionary service charge is added.



